8. Bieg Charytatywny Fundacji Tesco - JESTEM Z TESCO - BIEG RODZINNY

Mce Nr

1 1914
2 1079
3 1946
4 1748
B 1445
6 1315
7 1360
8 1934
9 2379
10 2551
11 1437
12 1683
13 2173
14 1889
15 1789
16 1187
17 1262
18 1430
19 2297
20 1

21 1492
22 1483
23 2114
24 1211
25 1319
26 2027
27 2485
28 1753
29 1467
30 1539
31 1661
32 2442
33 1559
34 2358
35 1743
36 2605
37 1574
38 1895
39 1468
40 2312
41 233
42 2311
43 1394
44 1139
45 1270
46 2443
47 1433
48 2171
49 1564
50 2197
51 2128
52 1637
53 2300
54 1659
55 2111
56 2143
57 1499
58 1493
59 2269
60 1415
61 1305
62 1792
63 1578
64 1727
65 1784
66 1646
67 1168
68 2553
69 2196
70 1668
71 2120
72 1690
73 2328
74 2477
75 1787
76 2273
77 1379
78 1402
79 1068
80 2359
81 1464
82 1565
83 2259
84 2172
85 1362

sts-timing.pl

Nazwisko Imie

PROKOPIUK ROBERT
BAJAK DAMIAN

ROSA MACIE]

MOS$ MARIUSZ
KAMINSKI KRZYSZTOF
GLUSZKO PRZEMYSLAW
HAIDUK JOLA
RAKOWSKI DAWID
BUJOK JAKUB

KRYSA DAWID
KALISZCZAK MARCIN
MAREK-PUDELEK MALGOR
TYLEK MAGDALENA
PODGORSKI JAKUB
NOWAK PIOTR
CZYZYCKA ELZBIETA
FIGIEL MARTA
JUROWSKA SABINA
ZYZAK JAN

BEHAN MARTIN

KOKOT JUSTYNA
KNAPIK KRZYSZTOF
SZWEDO JOANNA
DROST KATARZYNA
GOCZAL MALGORZATA
SOCHACKA EWA
KACZMAREK BARTOSZ
MROZ RENATA
KIESIEWICZ ANNA
KOZAK KATARZYNA
MAJCHRZYK-ZACHARA EWA
GEGOTEK AMELIA
KRASNY WIOLETTA
AMBROSZCZYK FILIP
MON MALGORZATA
MON SZYMON

KRZCIUK KAROLINA
PODOSEK MARTA
KILIAN AGNIESZKA
PILARZ ROBERT

PILARZ ALEKSANDER
PILARZ EWELINA
JAKUBIAK AGATA
CADER DOROTA
FILIPEK ANITA
GEGOTEK WIKTORIA
KACZMARCZYK KATARZYNA
TWAROG ANNA

KROK GRAZYNA
WASKOWICZ MICHAL
SLEDZ IWONA

LORENC ANETA

ZABA ANETA

MAJCHER BEATA
SZWAJCA BARBARA
TIRKE ANNA
KOLODZIE] JADWIGA
KOLARSKA AGNIESZKA
ZAICH DOMINIKA
JAWORSKI DARIUSZ
GEGOTEK AGNIESZKA
NOWAK-PEDRAK CELESTYNA
KUBIS ANDRZE]
MINOROWSKI MICHAL
NOSAL TOMASZ
£OBODA ELZBIETA
CYGAN AGNIESZKA
KUBIS MAKSYMILIAN
WASKOWICZ MAGDA
MALINOWSKA-KUBIS WIOLE
SZYMSKA AGNIESZKA
MASLANKA WERONIKA
MICHURA JOANNA
JAWIEN LENA

NOWAK ANNA
ZALENSKA-JAWIEN KATA
HUTNICKA DOLORES
JANICZEK EWA
AMBROSZCZYK BARBARA
AMBROSZCZYK MILENA
KEPINSKA GRAZYNA
KROLAS JOANNA
WYRWICZ ANGELIKA
TYBULCZUK TOMASZ
HAJTO BOZENA

Miejscowosé
MORAWICA
KRAKOW
ZIELONKI
KRAKOW
BIELSKO-BIALA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZYWIEC
MIECHOW
KRAKOW
BOLECHOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
SKAWINA
KRAKOW
SWINNA
BIELSKO-BIALA
KRAKOW
RUDA SLASKS
KRAKOW
ADAMOWICE
LYSIEC
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
KRAKOW
SEOMNIKI
GILOWICE
SLOMNIKI
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ALWERNIA
ALWEPNIA
ALWERNIA
KRAKOW
SULOSZOWA
KRAKOW
SEOMNIKI
BIALKA
PIETRZYKOWICE
SZYCE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
STROZA
BOCHNIA
LEKAWICA
UJSOLY
SKAWINA
KRAKOW
MIECHOW
ZYWIEC
SEOMNIKI
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
SKAWINA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
SKAWINA
RAJCZA
KRAKOW
BOCHNIA
KRAKOW
BOCHNIA
KRAKOW
ZYWIEC
SEOMNIKI
SEOMNIKI
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Team

region 7
CF Krakéw

Knoppers team
KK

dream
POMAGAM

Dream Team Tesco Zywiec
BIELSKO
Director

Knapik TEAM
Szwedo

Zacharki
Gegusie
Dream Team Tesco Zywiec
Gegusie

Tesco
DreamTeam

Gegusie

Dream Team Tesco Zywiec

Lorki

Dream Team Tesco Zywiec
Dream Team Tesco Zywiec
2

Kurdwanow

Dream Team Tesco Zywiec
Gegusie

Kubisy
DreamTeam

Kubisy

Dream Team Tesco Zywiec

Dream Team Tesco Zywiec
Gegusie
Gegusie

GL

Rok

1974
1986
1990
1993
1974
1989
1971
1990
2004
2008
1977
1974
1978
1977
1991
1978
1974
1989
1958
1979
1977
1983
1985
1975
1976
1970
2005
1981
1990
1978
1975
2004
1973
2006
1980
2008
1988
1973
1979
1984
2012
1983
1968
1974
1996
2006
1995
1968
1967
1979
1984
1976
1986
1977
1976
1970
1977
1966
1988
1963
1981
1979
1976
1979
1985
1988
1987
2011
1978
1980
1982
1996
1981
2007
1976
1977
1974
1982
1978
2016
1955
1974
1980
1980
1962

00:30:12

00:31:13
00:32:05
00:32:06

Czas
brutto

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

13:08
13:23
15:44
16:33
16:36
16:48
17:58

122:23
:21:42
:19:31
:19:39
:19:50
:19:59
:20:13
:20:46
:20:29
:20:34
:20:44
:20:54
:20:38
:21:17
:24:31
:21:45
:21:16
:21:16
122:30
:24:39
:24:38
225
:22:51
124:41
:23:09
:22:36
:23:34
:25:42
:25:42
:25:04
:24:14
124:33
:25:34
:25:34
:25:39
:25:40
:24:12
124:12
:25:12
:126:57
:126:44
:26:57
:25:37
:25:42
:26:51
:28:59
:28:29
:27:23
:27:24
:28:04
:29:37
:30:01
:29:00
:30:03
:30:14
:30:15
:31:21
:30:45
:31:59
A3lEEE)
:30:14
:30:13
:30:15
:32:54
:31:00
:31:54
:33:09
:32:35
:33:15
:33:22
:32:23
82580
:32:33
:32:46
:32:46
231 2ilE
:33:29
:34:00
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24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
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86
87
88
89
90

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

110
111

Nr

1486
2561
2727
1817
1067
2360
2009
1893
2039
2095
1799
1667
2307
2150
1774
1413
2013
2182
1352
2122
1133
1393
1257
1938
1693
1306
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Nazwisko Imie

KOCEMBA DOMINIKA
KUS PATRYK

SWACZYNA MIKOLA]
ORPIK EWA
AMBROSZCZYK ARTUR
AMBROSZCZYK SEBASTIAN
SKOTNICZNY MACIE)
PODOLSKA KLAUDIA
DEJWOREK SONIA
SZCZOTKA JADWIGA
OCHAL BEATA
MALINOWSKA KAROLINA
ZUREK IZABELA
TOMCZYK ANNA
NIEDZIELCZYK BARBARA
JAWIEN ROBERT
SKROBOL PATRYCIA
WAJDA ELZBIETA
GRZYWNOWICZ-MYDLO EWA
SZYPULA JADWIGA
BUGAJSKA AGATA
JAGOSZ BARBARA

FICEK AGATA
REGULSKA-WOZNY ANNA
MATUSZNA KATARZYNA
GEGOTEK JAN

Miejscowosé
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
SEOMNIKI
SEOMNIKI
MODLNICZKA
KRAKOW
MAKOW
MILOWKA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
CIANOWICE
KRAKOW
BOCHNIA
BIELSKO BIALA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
SULKOW
BIERNA
RADZIECHOWY
SKAWINA
KRAPKOWICE
KAMESZNICA
SEOMNIKI

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Team

Myszka Miki
TESCO
Gegusie
Gegusie

Dream Team Tesco Zywiec
PRZEMIARKI TEAM

Rocket

Dream Team Tesco Zywiec
Dream Team Tesco Zywiec
Studniccy Team

Dream Team Tesco Zywiec
Gegusie

Rok

1979
2004
2016
1982
1980
2006
1988
1990
1995
1964
1982
1989
1983
1980
1983
1975
1981
1981
1972
1978
1971
1977
1985
1983
1985
1979

Czas
netto
00:32:28

Czas
brutto

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

33:06
35:11
36:13
33:44
34:43
34:43
35:15
34:44
35:15

40:05
40:11
40:22
37:58
41:54
39:52
39:50
43:53
43:08
43:45
45:28

59

60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

28
29

30
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33

34

Strona: 2



